
材       质：

深圳市中正仁和电子有限公司
Shenzhen Goodwin Technology Co.,Ltd

文件名称：

客户名称：

物料编号：

******

****** ******

******

尺       寸：

版       本：

编       制： 曾   胜

V1

审       核： 批      准：

GW-WD10-1

WD06
FCC ID:2AQ93-WD10A01

output: 10W each (Max)

9mm

31.4mm

23mm

24.8mm

13.2mm

PANTONE: 429C

WD06
FCC ID:2AQ93-WD10A01

output: 10W each (Max)


